Patlin No. Trucklite No. Grote Part No. Peterson Part No. Description
ETRL41 41 40232 B460R 3” Reflector with Steel Housing - Red
ETRL41A 41A 40233 B460A 3” Reflector with Steel Housing - Amber
ETRL45 45 40072 B481R 2” Reflector Adhesive - Red
ETRL45A 45A 40073 B481A 2” Reflector Adhesive - Amber
ETRL47 47 B475R 3” Reflector Adhesive - Red
ETRL47A 47A B475A 3” Reflector Adhesive - Amber
ETRL50 50 43411 Vinyl Permit Holder
ETRL52 52 40092 B477R 2” Reflector Center Mount - Red
ETRL52A 52A B477A 2” Reflector Center Mount - Amber
ETRL54 54 B480R 2” Oblong Reflector Adhesive - Red
ETRL54A 54A B480A 2” Oblong Reflector Adhesive - Amber
ETRL102 102 Push-Pull Switch Heavy Duty
ETRL172 172 44530 2 Prong Flasher EL12
ETRL182 182 44690 2 Prong Flasher 16 Lamp
ETRL262 262 44810 2 Prong Flasher 10 Lamp
ETRL282 282 2 Prong Flasher 21 Lamp
ETRL300A 300A 77853 Strobe Light LED Class III
ETRL307A 307A 77103 Strobe Light Class III Low Profile
ETRL434WD 434WD 61501 License Lamp LED - Chrome
ETRL534D 534D 52312-5 440L Combination Tail Light with License
ETRL535D 535D 52302 440 Combination Tail Light without License
ETRL549AD 549AD 53133 M306A Turn Signal Lamp Surface Mount
ETRL612W 612W 63531 Halogen Fog Lamp
ETRL620W 620W 63151-5 PAR 36 Rubber Work Light
ETRL629WD 629WD 63181-5 Halogen Work Light 4” x 6”
ETRL798 798 49140 Triangle Warning Kit
ETRL801 801 2” Cam-On Mount Clear
ETRL809 809 Mounting Adapter for Clearance /Marker Lamps
ETRL872 872 93982 Mounting Bracket for 7” Lamps
ETRL1050A 1050A G1033 M162A 2-1/2” LED Clearance /Marker Lamp - Amber
ETRL1203 1203 46782 Clearance/Marker Lamp with Die Cast Housing -Red
ETRL1203A 1203A 46783 Clearance/Marker Lamp with Die Cast Housing - Amber
ETRL1211 1211 46792 M138R Clearance/Marker Lamp with Plastic Housing - Red
ETRL1211A 1211A 46793 M138A Clearance/Marker Lamp with Plastic Housing - Amber
ETRL1216 1216 49082 Clearance/Marker ID Bar - Red
ETRL1216A 1216A 49083 Clearance/Marker ID Bar - Amber
ETRL1233 1233 45462 Clearance/Marker Lamp - Red
ETRL1233A 1233A 45463 Clearance/Marker Lamp - Amber
ETRL1259 1259 45262, 45432 M135R Clearance /Marker Lamp with 2 Bulbs - Red
ETRL1259A 1259A 45263,45433 M135A Clearance/Marker Lamp with 2 Bulbs - Amber
ETRL1264 1264 45932 Clearance/Marker Lamp with 2 Bulbs and Reflective Lens - Red
ETRL1264A 1264A 45933 Clearance/Marker Lamp with 2 Bulbs and Reflective Lens - Amber
ETRL1265 1265 46302 M130R Clearance/Marker Lamp - Red
ETRL1265A 1265A 46303 M130A Clearance/Marker Lamp - Amber
ETRL1294 1294 45412 104R 2-1/2” Clearance/Marker Lamp Surface Mount - Red
ETRL1294A 1294A 45413 104A 2-1/2” Clearance/Marker Lamp Surface Mount - Amber
ETRL1295 1295 49042 104-3R Clearance/Marker ID Bar Low Profile - Red
ETRL1313A 1313A Cab Marker Rubber Based - Amber
ETRL1365A 1365A Cab Marker Low Profile - Amber
ETRL1410 1410 46862 Clearance/Marker Lamp Bulb Replaceable - Red
ETRL1410A 1410A 46863 Clearance/Marker Lamp Bulb Replaceable - Amber
ETRL1507 1507 46882 107WR Clearance/Marker Lamp Economy Bulb Replaceable - Red
ETRL1507A 1507A 46883 107WA Clearance/Marker Lamp Economy Bulb Replaceable - Amber
ETRL1570 1570 46392 Clearance/Marker Reflectorized Lamp - Red
ETRL1901W 1901W 60291 License and Utility Lamp Double Bulb
ETRL2150 2150 G2101 Clearance/Marker Lamp Hardwired - Red
ETRL2150A 2150A G2103 Clearance/Maker Lamp Hardwired - Amber
ETRL2660 2660 G4602 Clearance/Maker LED Bullseye - Red
ETRL2660A 2660A G4603 Clearance/Maker LED Bullseye - Amber
ETRL2672 2672 45662 M178R Clearance/Marker Lamp Low Profile with Reflector - Red
ETRL2672A 2672A 45663 Clearance/Marker Lamp Low Profile with Reflector - Amber
ETRL2674 2674 V180R Clearance/Marker LED Catseye - Red
Patlin has made a concerted effort to provide accurate information, however Patlin assumes no responsibility for the accuracy of the information.
Printed in U.S.A. Connect with us on: 855.728.5460
Vehicle Lighting Cross Reference
Patlin No. Trucklite No. Grote Part No. Peterson Part No. Description
ETRL2674A 2674A V180A Clearance/Marker LED Catseye - Amber
ETRL3861 3861 55290 Stop/Turn/Trail Double Face Lamp
ETRL4017 4017 50952 442L Stop/Turn/Tail Multi-function Lamp Right Hand
ETRL4018 4018 50942 442 Stop/Turn/Tail Multi-function Lamp Left Hand
ETRL4022 4022 50912 Stop/Turn/Tail Multi-function Lamp GMC Replacement
ETRL4027 4027 50972 Stop/Turn/Tail Multi-function Lamp with Pigtail
ETRL4050 4050 G4002 4” Stop/Turn/ Tail LED Lamp - Red
ETRL4050A 4050A 54343 4” Front/ Park/Turn LED Lamp - Amber
ETRL4080A 4080A 53103 4” Front/Park/Turn Lamp - Amber
ETRL5013 5013 53712 Stop/Turn/Tail Multi-function Lamp Universal Left Side
ETRL5014 5014 53702 Stop/Turn/Tail Multi-function Lamp Universal Right Side
ETRL5023 5023 53762 Stop/Turn/Tail Multi-function Lamp Bulb Replaceable
ETRL6050 6050 54172 Oval Stop/Turn/Tail LED Lamp - Red
ETRL6050A 6050A G6003 Oval Front/Park/Turn LED Lamp - Amber
ETRL6060C 6060C 62561 Oval Back-up LED Lamp - Clear
ETRL6601A 6601A 77863 Strobe Light LED Class II
ETRL7332 7332 Replacement Button HD Push-Pull Switch
ETRL8155 8155 63611 Flood Lamp LED
ETRL8900 8900 91042 Clearance/Marker Replacement Lens - Red
ETRL8900A 8900A 91043 Clearance/Marker Replacememt Lens - Amber
ETRL8918A 8918A Side Marker and Turn Signal Replacement Lens-Amber
ETRL8933 8933 90202 B108-15A Clearance/Marker Replacement Lens - Red
ETRL8933A 8933A 90203 Clearance/Marker Replacement Lens - Amber
ETRL8938A 8938A 91503 Replacement Lens - Amber
ETRL3939A 3939A 91513 Replacement Lens - Amber
ETRL8967 8967 Replacement Lens - Red
ETRL9005 9005 90052 Clearance/Marker Narrow Rail Replacement Lens - Red
ETRL9005A 9005A 90053 Clearance/Marker Narrow Rail Replacement Lens - Amber
ETRL9007 9007 91962 B138-15R Clearance/Marker Lamp Bullseye Replacement Lens - Red
ETRL9007A 9007A 91963 B138-15A Clearance/Marker Lamp Bullseye Replacemet Lens - Amber
ETRL9069A 9069A Cab Marker Replacement Lens - Amber
ETRL9071 9071 91302 445-25 Stop/Turn/Tail Multi-function Lamp Replacement Lens
ETRL9072 9072 Stop/Turn/Tail Multi-function Lamp Replacement Lens
ETRL9077 9077 90172 Clearance/Marker Lamp Replacement Lens - Red
ETRL9077A 9077A 90173 Clearance/Marker Lamp Replacement Lens - Amber
ETRL9093 9093 91572 B134-15R Clearance/Marker Lamp Replacement Lens - Red
ETRL9093A 9093A 91573 B134-15A Clearance/Marker Lamp Replacement Lens - Amber
ETRL9101 9101 68130 Double Contact Bulb Replacement Socket
ETRL9102 9102 68170 Single Contract Bulb Replacement Socket
ETRL9103 9103 68100 Single Contract Bulb Replacement Socket
ETRL9160 9160 68080 Single Contract Bulb Replacement Socket
ETRL9165 9165 68150 Double Contract Bulb Replacemnet Socket
ETRL9341 9341 90232 Double Face Replacement Lens - Red
ETRL9341A 9341A 90233 Double Face Replacement Lens - Amber
ETRL9342 9342 92432 Economy Clearance/Marker Lamp Replacement Lens - Red
ETRL9365W 9365W 60081 License Plate Lamp with Metal Bracket
ETRL9372A 9372A 92763 306-25A Turn Signal Replacemnt Lens - Amber
ETRL9385A 9385A 90103 7” Arrow Turn Signal Replacement Lens
ETRL9463 9463 LED Clearance/Marker Molded Plug
ETRL9464 9464 68680 Pigtail for Stop/Turn/Tail Multifunction Lamp
ETRL10050Y 10050Y 47473 2-1/2” LED Clearance/Marker Grommet Kit - Amber
ETRL10091R 10091R 47372 + 66850 2-1/2” LED Clearance/Marker PC Rated Flange Mount - Red
ETRL10091Y 10091Y 47373 + 66850 2-1/2” LED Clearance/Marker PC Rated Flannge Mount - Amber
ETRL10202C 10202C 45811 2-1/2” Round Utility Lamp - Clear
ETRL10202R 10202R 45812 M104R 2-1/2” Clearance/Marker Lamp - Red
ETRL10202Y 10202Y 45813 M104A 2-1/2” Clearance/Marker Lamp - Amber
ETRL10203R 10203R 2-1/2” PC Rated Beehive Lamp - Red
ETRL10203Y 10203Y 2-1/2” PC Rated Beehive Lamp - Amber
ETRL10204Y 10204Y 2-1/2” Clearance/Marker Lamp 24V - Amber
ETRL10205R 10205R 45183 2-1/2” Clearance/Marker Lamp Reflective Lens - Red
ETRL10205Y 10205Y 45833 2-1/2” Clearance/Marker Lamp Reflective Lens - Amber
ETRL10208R 10208R 45832 2-1/2” Clearance/Marker Lamp - Red
Patlin has made a concerted effort to provide accurate information, however Patlin assumes no responsibility for the accuracy of the information.
Printed in U.S.A. Connect with us on: 855.728.5460
Vehicle Lighting Cross Reference
Printed in U.S.A.
Patlin No. Trucklite No. Grote Part No. Peterson Part No. Description
ETRL10208Y 10208Y 45833 2-1/2” Clearance/Maker Lamp - Amber
ETRL10212Y 10212Y 78343 2-1/2” Lamp with ABS Lens - Amber
ETRL10250R 10250R 47122 2-1/2” LED Clearance/Maker Lamp - Red
ETRL10250Y 10250Y 47123 2-1/2” LED Clearance/Maker Lamp - Amber
ETRL10251R 10251R 47122 + 43160 2-1/2” LED Clearance/Marker Lamp with Flange - Red
ETRL10251Y 10251Y 47123 + 43160 2-1/2” LED Clearance/Marker Lamp with Flange - Amber
ETRL10275R 10275R 47232 2-1/2” LED Clearance/Marker Lamp High Profile - Red
ETRL10275Y 10275Y 47233 2-1/2” LED Clearance/Marker Lamp High Profile Amber
ETRL10276R 10276R 47222 2-1/2” LED Clearance/Marker Beehive Lamp - Red
ETRL10276Y 10276Y 47223 2-1/2” LED Clearance/Marker Beehive Lamp - Amber
ETRL10279R 10279R 47372 2-1/2” LED Clearance/Marker Lamp with Flange - Red
ETRL10279Y 10279Y 47373 2-1/2” LED Clearance/Marker Lamp with Flange - Amber
ETRL10286Y 10286Y 47233 2-1/2” LED Clearance/Marker Lamp Low Profile - Amber
ETRL10375R 10375R 47232 2-1/2” LED Clearance/Marker Lamp High Profile - Red
ETRL10375Y 10375Y 47233 2-1/2” LED Clearance/Marker Lamp High Profile - Amber
ETRL10385R 10385R 47232 2-1/2” LED Clearance/Marker Lamp Low Profile - Red
ETRL10385Y 10385Y 47233 2-1/2” LED Clearance/Marker Lamp Low Profile - Amber
ETRL10401 10401 94010 2-1/2” Open Grommet Mounting Kit
ETRL10402 10402 92070 + 67050 2-1/2” Closed Back Mounting Grommet
ETRL10404 10404 94000 2-1/2” Mounting Grommet Kit - 3” hole
ETRL10410 10410 43430 2” & 2-1/2” Cam-on Kit - Gray
ETRL10414 10414 93750 2-1/2” Branch Deflector Mounting Kit
ETRL10700 10700 91400 2-1/2” Open Mounting Grommet
ETRL10702 10702 92070 2-1/2” Close Mounting Grommet
ETRL10704 10704 91410 2-1/2” Mounting Grommet - 3” hole
ETRL10708 10708 92920 2-1/2” Open Diaphram Grommet
ETRL10721 10721 43690 2” & 2-1/2” Cam-on mount - Clear
ETRL10724 10724 43690 2” & 2-1/2” Cam-On Mount with Ribs
ETRL10725 10725 43690 2-1/2” Branch Deflector
ETRL10727 10727 2” & 2-1/2” Cam-on Mount 8-1/2” Radius
ETRL10728 10728 42180 2” & 2-1/2” Cam-On Mount - Gray
ETRL10729 10729 43512 Bracket Single Lamp - Black
ETRL10732 10732 2-1/2” ID Cluster Box
ETRL10738 10738 43690 2-1/2” Curved Mounting Bracket
ETRL10744R 10744R 49142 2-1/2” Clearance/Marker ID Bar on 6” Centers - Red
ETRL14200R 14200R 45232 Clearance/Marker Lamp with Reflector - Red
ETRL14200Y 14200Y 45233 Clearance/Marker Lamp with Reflector - Amber
ETRL14700 14700 93400 Grommet Clearance/Marker Lamp-White
ETRL15011 15011 60280 License Lamp Kit
ETRL15040 15040 60381 LED License Lamp Kit
ETRL15200C 15200C 60271 Rectangular Utility Lamp - Clear
ETRL15200R 15200R 46412 Rectangular Clearance/Marker Lamp - Red
ETRL15200Y 15200Y 46413 Rectangular Clearance/Marker Lamp - Amber
ETRL15203Y 15203Y Rectangular Clearance/Marker Lamp with ABS Lens - Amber
ETRL15205 15205 60421 LED Rectangular License Hardwired - Clear
ETRL15208 15208 60261 M439 Rectangular License Lamp - Clear
ETRL15209 15209 Rectangular License Lamp 24V - Clear
ETRL15250R 15250R 47082 Rectangular LED Clearance/Marker Lamp - Red
ETRL15250Y 15250Y 47083 Rectangular LED Clearance/Marker Lamp - Amber
ETRL15401 15401 Rectangular Clearance/Marker Branch Deflector Kit
ETRL15406 15406 43970 Rectangular Clearance/Marker Mounting Adapter
ETRL15413 15413 43370 Rectangular Clearance/Marker Rail Mount Kit
ETRL15414 15414 43380 Rectangular Clearance/Marker Header Mount Kit
ETRL15506R 15506R 45082 Rectangular Clearance/Marker Chrome Lamp Kit - Red
ETRL15506Y 15506Y 45083 Rectangular Clearance/Marker Chrome Lamp Kit - Amber
ETRL15700 15700 Rectangular Lamp Grommet
ETRL15702 15702 91380 B150-18 Rectangular Lamp Grommet
ETRL15727 15727 43370 Rectangular Clearance/Marker Rail Mount
ETRL15729 15729 43830 License Lamp Bracket
ETRL15741R 15741R 49172 Rectangular Clearance/Marker ID Bar on 6” Centers - Red
ETRL17001 17001 License Light Kit with 90° Hot Wire
ETRL17200 17200 License Light Kit with Straight Hot Wire
Vehicle Lighting Cross Reference
Patlin has made a concerted effort to provide accurate information, however Patlin assumes no responsibility for the accuracy of the information.
Printed in U.S.A. Connect with us on: 855.728.5460
Patlin  No. Trucklite No. Grote Part No. Peterson Part No. Description
ETRL18011R 18011R LED Clearance/Marker Lamp - Red
ETRL18011Y 18011Y LED Clearance/Marker Lamp - Amber
ETRL18300R 18300R Clearance/Marker Lamp - Red
ETRL18300Y 18300Y Clearance/Marker Lamp - Amber
ETRL19002R 19002R 46742 Rectangular Clearance/Marker Lamp and Mount Kit - Red
ETRL19002Y 19002Y 46743 Rectangular Clearance/Marker Lamp and Mount Kit - Amber
ETRL19200C 19200C 60301 Rectangular Utility Lamp Double Bulb
ETRL19200R 19200R 46742 Rectangular Clearance/Maker Lamp - Red
ETRL19200Y 19200Y 46743 Rectangular Clearance/Marker Lamp - Amber
ETRL19205Y 19205Y 78393 Rectangular Clearance/Marker Lamp with ABS Lens - Amber
ETRL19206 19206 60301 Rectangular License Lamp
ETRL19250R 19250R 47092 Rectangular LED Clearance/Marker Lamp - Red
ETRL19250Y 19250Y 47093 Rectangular LED Clearance/Marker Lamp - Amber
ETRL19275Y 19275Y 47493 Rectangular LED PC Rated Clearance/Marker Lamp - Amber
ETRL19375Y 19375Y Rectangular LED PC Rated Clearance/Marker Lamp - Amber
ETRL19721 19721 43390 Rectangular Lamp Base Mount with Hot Wire
ETRL19722 19722 Rectangular Lamp Base Mount wih 9” Radius
ETRL19724 19724 43120 Rectangular Lamp Guard
ETRL19737 19737 Rectangular Lamp Base Mount
ETRL19738 19738 Rectangular Lamp Base Mount with 6.5” Radius
ETRL19750 19750 Rectangular Lamp Base Mount with 4.7” Radius
ETRL20316Y 20316Y Side Turn/Marker Lamp - Amber
ETRL21001R 21001R 46832 + 66910 Clearance/Marker Lamp with Pigtail - Red
ETRL21001Y 21001Y 46833 + 66910 Clearance/Marker Lamp with Pigtail - Amber
ETRL21002R 21002R 46082 + 66910 Clearance/Marker Reflective Lamp with Pigtail - Red
ETRL21002Y 21002Y 46083 + 66910 Clearance/Marker Reflective Lamp with Pigtail-Amber
ETRL21004C 21004C 66031 License Lamp with Pigtail - Amber
ETRL21051R 21051R 47032 Clearance/Maker LED Lamp - Red
ETRL21051Y 21051Y 47033 Clearance/Marker LED Lamp - Amber
ETRL21075R 21075R 47162 + 68910 Clearance/Marker PC Rated LED Lamp Kit - Red
ETRL21200R 21200R 45442, 46832 Clearance/Maker LED Lamp - Red
ETRL21200Y 21200Y 45443, 46833 Clearance/Marker LED Lamp - Amber
ETRL21201R 21201R 46072, 46872 Clearance/Marker Lamp with Reflective Lens - Red
ETRL21201Y 21201Y 46073, 46873 Clearance/Marker Lamp with Reflective Lens - Amber
ETRL21204C 21204C 60331 License Lamp
21210YETRL 21210Y 78363 Clearance/Marker Lamp with ABS Lens - Amber
ETRL21251R 21251R 47072 Clearance/Marker LED PC Rated Lamp - Red
ETRL21251Y 21251Y 47073 Clearance/Marker LED PC Rated Lamp - Amber
ETRL21271R 21271R High Mount Stop LED Lamp - Red
ETRL21275R 21275R 47162 Clearance/Marker LED Lamp - Red
ETRL21275Y 21275Y 47163 Clearance/Marker LED Lamp - Amber
ETRL21720 21720 Clearance/Marker Extension Bracket
ETRL21880R 21880R 47072 Clearance/Marker LED Reflective Lamp - Red
ETRL21880Y 21880Y 47073 Clearance/Marker LED Reflective Lamp - Amber
ETRL22002Y 22002Y 53063 Side Turn Indicator Surface Mount Kit - Amber
ETRL22004Y 22004Y Side Turn Indicator Surface Mount Kit - Amber
ETRL22006R 22006R Side Turn Indicator Surface Mount - Red
ETRL22006Y 22006Y Side Turn Indicator Surface Mount - Amber
ETRL22016Y 22016Y Side Turn Indicator Black Base - Amber
ETRL22019Y 22019Y Side Turn Indicator with Pigtail - Amber
ETRL22202R 22202R 53062 Side Turn/Marker Lamp with Base - Red
ETRL22202Y 22202Y 53063, 53163 Side Turn/ Marker Lamp White Base - Amber
ETRL25062Y 25062Y 46003 Cab Marker Lamp Mini - Amber
ETRL25750Y 25750Y 47063 Cab Marker LED Lamp Hardwired - Amber
ETRL25761Y 25761Y 46813 Cab Marker Lamp
ETRL25765Y 25765Y 46913 Cab Marker Bumped Tube - Amber
ETRL26250Y 26250Y M133A Clearance/Marker LED lamp - Amber
ETRL26270Y 26270Y Clearance/Marker LED Lamp Surface Mount - Amber
ETRL26303R 26303R 46782 Clearance/Marker Lamp with Die Cast Housing - Red
ETRL26303Y 26303Y 46783 Clearance/Marker Lamp with Die Cast Housing - Amber
ETRL26311R 26311R 46892 M124R Clearance/Marker Lamp with Die Cast Branch Guard - Red
ETRL26311Y 26311Y 46893 M124A Clearance/Marker Lamp with Die Cast Branch Guard - Amber
Vehicle Lighting Cross Reference
Patlin has made a concerted effort to provide accurate information, however Patlin assumes no responsibility for the accuracy of the information.
855.728.5460
Printed in U.S.A.
Patlin No. Trucklite No. Grote Part No. Peterson Part No. Description
ETRL26315R 26315R 45012, 45172 Clearance/Marker Lamp Armored - Red
ETRL26315Y 26315Y 45173 Clearance/Marker Lamp Armored - Amber
ETRL26327Y 26327Y Clearance/Marker Oblong Lamp - Amber
ETRL26330 26330 60151 License Plate Lamp Cadmium Plated
ETRL26331 26331 60101 438 License Plate Lamp
ETRL26335 26335 60001 400, 436 License Plate Lamp
ETRL26336 26336 60251 License Plate Lamp
ETRL26371 26371 60011 LED License Lamp
ETRL26380 26380 License Plate Lamp Cover
ETRL26394C 26394C 60251 Stepwell Lamp Surface Mount
ETRL26741R 26741R 49002 Clearance/Marker Beehive Light Bar on 6” Centers - Red
ETRLv26762Y 26762Y 92773 3.5” Cab Marker Beehive Lamp - Amber
ETRLv26765Y 26765Y 46543-5 Cab Marker Lamp - Amber
ETRL27012 27012 Headlamp 7” Bulb Replaceable
ETRL29202R 29202R 46862 Clearance/Marker Reflective Lamp Bulb Replaceable - Red
ETRL29202Y 29202Y 46863 Clearance/Marker Lamp Reflective Bulb Replaceable - Amber
ETRL29203R 29203R 46802 Clearance/Marker Lamp Bulb Replaceable - Red
ETRL29203Y 29203Y 46803 Clearance/Marker Lamp Bulb Replaceable - Amber
ETRL30200C 30200C 45821 2” Utility Lamp - Clear
ETRL30200R 30200R 45822 2” Clearance/Marker Lamp - Red
ETRL30200Y 30200Y 45823 2” Clearance/Marker Lamp - Amber
ETRL30201R 30201R 47102 2” Cab Marker Beehive Lamp - Red
ETRL30201Y 30201Y 47103 2” Cab Marker Beehive Lamp - Amber
ETRL30221R 30221R 45562 2” Clearance/Marker Flush Mount Flange - Red
ETRL30221Y 30221Y 45563 2” Clearance/Marker Flush Mount Flange - Amber
ETRL30222R 30222R 45822 + 43150 2” Clearance/Marker Surface Mount Flange - Red
ETRL30250R 30250R 47112 2” Clearance/Marker LED Lamp - Red
ETRL30250Y 30250Y 47113 2” Clearance/Marker LED Lamp - Amber
ETRL30257Y 30257Y 78333 2” Clearance/Marker Lamp with ABS Lens - Amber
ETRL30269Y 30269Y 2” Clearance/Marker LED Lamp with ABS Lens Flange - Amber
ETRL30270R 30270R 2” Clearance/Marker LED Lamp Low Profile - Red
ETRL30270Y 30270Y 2” Clearance/Marker LED Lamp Low Profile - Amber
ETRL30271Y 30271Y 78423 2” Clearance/Marker LED Lamp with ABS Lens Flange - Amber
ETRL30272R 30272R 2” Clearance/Marker LED Lamp Low Profile Flange - Red
ETRL30275R 30275R G1092 2” Clearance/Marker LED Lamp PC Rated - Red
ETRL30275Y 30275Y G1093 2” Clearance/Marker LED Lamp PC Rated - Amber
ETRL30279Y 30279Y 2” Clearance/Marker LED Lamp PC Rated Flange - Amber
30285RETRL 30285R 2” Clearance/Marker LED Lamp PC Rated Low Profile - Red
ETRL30285Y 30285Y 2” Clearance/Marker LED Lamp PC Rated Low Profile - Amber
ETRL30375Y 30375Y 2” Clearance/Marker LED Lamp PC Rated - Amber
ETRL30401 30401 94100 2” Open Grommet Mounting Kit
ETRL30402 30402 92150 + 67050 2” Closed Grommet Mounting Kit
ETRL30404 30404 43690 + 67001 2” Branch Deflector Kit
ETRL30405 30405 43690 2” Branch Deflector
ETRL30700 30700 92120 2” Open Grommet - Black
ETRL30701 30701 2” Open Grommet - Gray
ETRL30702 30702 92150 2” Closed Grommet
ETRL30720 30720 43230 2” Surface Mount
ETRL30721 30721 43690 2” Branch Deflector
ETRL30722 30722 43690 2” Branch Deflector
ETRL30727 30727 2” Adapter Mount
ETRL30728 30728 43532 Bracket Single Lamp - Black
ETRL33050R 33050R 47962 3/4” Clearance/Marker LED Lamp & Grommet Kit - Red
ETRL33050Y 33050Y 47963 3/4” Clearance/Marker LED Lamp & Grommet Kit - Amber
ETRL33062R 33062R 3/4” Clearance/Marker LED Lamp & Flange Kit - Red
ETRL33062Y 33062Y 3/4” Clearance/Marker LED Lamp & Flange Kit - Amber
ETRL33250R 33250R 3/4” Clearance/Marker LED Lamp - Red
ETRL33250Y 33250Y 3/4” Clearance/Marker LED Lamp - Amber
ETRL33275R 33275R 3/4” Clearance/Marker LED PC Rated Lamp - Red
ETRL33275Y 33275Y 3/4” Clearance/Marker LED PC Rated Lamp - Amber
ETRL33700 33700 3/4” Mounting Grommet
ETRL33711 33711 3/4” Deflector Mount
Vehicle Lighting Cross Reference
Patlin has made a concerted effort to provide accurate information, however Patlin assumes no responsibility for the accuracy of the information.
Printed in U.S.A. Connect with us on: 855.728.5460
Patlin No. Trucklite No. Grote Part No. Peterson Part No. Description
ETRL33715 33715 3/4” Deflector Mount with 4.6” Radius
ETRL33740R 33740R 3/4” Clearance/Marker LED 3 Lamp ID Assembly
ETRL35001R 35001R 47242 + 66930 Clearance/Marker LED Lamp Hardwired - Red
ETRL35001Y 35001Y 47243 + 66930 Clearance/Marker LED Lamp Hardwired - Amber
ETRL35200R 35200R 47242 Clearance/Marker LED Lamp - Red
ETRL35200Y 35200Y 47243 Clearance/Marker LED Lamp - Amber
ETRL35201Y 35201Y Clearance/Marker LED Lamp Clear Lens - Amber
ETRL35375R 35375R 47462 V169KR Clearance/Marker LED Lamp PC Rated - Red
ETRL35375Y 35375Y 47463 V169KA Clearance/Marker LED Lamp PC rated - Amber
ETRL35720 35720 Clearance/Marker Armored Mounting Bracket
ETRL35740R 35740R Clearance/Marker LED Lamp ID Bar on 6” Center - Red
ETRL35880R 35880R 47242 Clearance/Marker LED Lamp HD Lens - Red
ETRL36110R 36110R Clearance/Marker LED Adhesive - Red
ETRL36110Y 36110Y Clearance/Marker LED Lamp Adhesive - Amber
ETRL40002R 40002R 52782 4” Stop/Turn/Tail Lamp and Grommet Kit - Red
ETRL40002Y 40002Y 52783 4” Front/Park/Turn Lamp and Grommet Kit - Amber
ETRL40004 40004 62421 4” Backup Lamp and Grommet Kit
ETRL40015R 40015R 52672 + 67000 + 91740 4” Stop/Turn/Tail Lamp & Grommet Kit with Reflective Lens-Red
ETRL40024 40024 62441 4” Backup Lamp and Flange Kit - Clear
ETRL40042R 40042R 52782 4” Stop/Turn/Tail Lamp and Grommet Kit - Red
ETRL40044 40044 62181 4” Backup Lamp and Grommet Kit - Clear
ETRL40058R 40058R 52952 + 67000 + 92510 4” Stop/Turn/Tail Lamp and Flange Kit - Red
ETRL40201Y 40201Y 55573 4” Front/ Park/ Turn Lamp - Amber
ETRL40202R 40202R 52772 4” Stop/Turn Tail Lamp - Red
ETRL40202Y 40202Y 52773 4” Front/Park/Turn Lamp - Amber
ETRL40203 40203 61051 4” Dome Lamp - Clear
ETRL40204 40204 62271 4” Backup Lamp - Clear
ETRL40209R 40209R 52152 4” Stop/Turn/Tail Lamp 24V - Red
ETRL40212 40212 62321 4” Backup Lamp 24V - Clear
ETRL40215R 40215R 52672 M427R 24” Stop/Turn/Tail Reflective Lens - Red
ETRL40223 40223 4” Dome Lamp with Flange - Clear
ETRL40242R 40242R 52952 4” Stop/Turn/Tail Lamp - Red
ETRL40242Y 40242Y 52953 4” Front/Park/Turn Lamp - Amber
ETRL40244 40244 62171 4” Backup Lamp - Clear
ETRL40248R 40248R 52672 4” Stop/Turn/Tail Reflective Lens - Red
ETRL40282R 40282R 52922 4” Stop/Turn/Tail Economy Lamp - Red
ETRL40403 40403 91740 + 67090 4” Open Grommet Kit
ETRL40700 40700 91740 4” Open Grommet
ETRL40715 40715 43642 4” Lamp Double Mounting Bracket
ETRL40720 40720 43572 4” Lamp Single Mounting Bracket
ETRL40725 40725 43655 4” Lamp Metal Module Box
ETRL40802 40802 Wide Left Indicator
ETRL40803 40803 53102 Wide Right Turn Indicator
ETRL4091A 4091A 52063 Side Turn Signal and Marker Bulb Replaceable - Amber
ETRL4093A 4093A 53063 Side Turn Signal and Marker - Amber
ETRL41005R 41005R Stop/Turn/Tail Kit Roadside - Red
ETRL41007R 41007R Stop/Turn/Tail Kit Univeral - Red
ETRL41202R 41202R 430L Stop/Turn/Tail Lamp Roadside - Red
ETRL41203R 41203R Stop/Turn/Tail Lamp Curbside - Red
ETRL44001Y 44001Y 53413 + 67013 + 91740 4” Rear Turn LED Grommet Kit - Amber
ETRL44002R 44002R 52352 + 66830 4” Stop/Turn/Tail LED Grommet Kit - Red
ETRL44022R 44022R 4” Stop/Turn/Tail LED Flange Kit - Red
ETRL44030R 44030R 53462 4” Stop/Turn/Tail LED Grommet Kit - Red
ETRL44032R 44032R 53272 4” Stop/Turn/Tail LED Flange Kit - Red
ETRL44101Y 44101Y 4” Strobe LED Grommet Kit - Amber
ETRL44103Y 44103Y 4” Strobe LED Flange Kit - Amber
ETRL44201Y 44201Y 53413 4” Rear Turn LED Lamp - Amber
ETRL44202R 44202R 53312 4” Stop/Turn/Tail LED Lamp - Red
ETRL44203Y 44203Y 53313 4” Front/Park/Turn Lamp - Amber
ETRL44205C 44205C 62401 4” Backup LED Lamp
ETRL44222R 44222R 4” Stop/Turn/Tail LED Lamp & Gray Flange - Red
ETRL44226R 44226R 53182 4” Stop/Turn/Tail LED Lamp & Black Flange - Red
Vehicle Lighting Cross Reference
Patlin has made a concerted effort to provide accurate information, however Patlin assumes no responsibility for the accuracy of the information.
855.728.5460
Printed in U.S.A.
Patlin No. Trucklite No. Grote Part No. Peterson Part No. Description
ETRL44302R 44302R 53252, 53552 4” Stop/Turn/Tail LED Lamp - Red
ETRL44322R 44322R 53292 4” Stop/Turn/Tail Lamp and Gray Flange - Red
ETRL44326R 44326R 53292 4” Stop/Turn/Tail Lamp and Black Flange - Red
ETRL44328R 44328R 53282 4” Stop/Turn/Tail Lamp and White Flange - Red
ETRL44334R 44334R 53302 4” Stop/Turn/Tail Lamp and Stainless Steel Flange - Red
ETRL44344C 44344C 4” Backup LED Lamp and Flange
ETRL44350R 44350R 4” Stop/Turn/Tail LED Hardwired Lamp - Red
ETRL44356R 44356R 4” Stop/Turn/Tail LED Hardwired Lamp & Flange - Red
ETRL44362R 44362R 4” Stop/Turn/Tail LED Hardwired Lamp & Gray Flange - Red
ETRL44363R 44363R 4” Stop/Turn/Tail LED Hardwired Lamp & Gray Flange - Red
ETRL44705 44705 43343 4” Security Ring For Flanged Lamps
ETRL45002R 45002R 52202 + 67090 + 94180 Rectangular Stop/Turn/Tail Lamp Kit - Red
ETRL45201R 45201R 52232 Rectangular Stop/Turn/Tail Lamp - Red
ETRL45201Y 45201Y 52233 Rectangular Turn Signal Lamp - Amber
ETRL45202R 45202R 52202 Rectangular Stop/Turn/Tail Lamp with Reflector Lens - Red
ETRL45202Y 45202Y 52203 Rectangular Front/Park/Turn Lamp - Amber
ETRL45204 45204 Rectangular Backup Lamp
ETRL45222R 45222R Rectangular Stop/Tail Lamp - Red
ETRL45258R 45258R Rectangular Stop/Turn/Tail LED Lamp - Red
ETRL45259R 45259R Rectangular S/T/R LED with Flange - Red
ETRL45700 45700 94180 Rectangular Grommet
ETRL49202R 49202R 53102 4” Stop/Turn/Tail Lamp with Male Pin - Red
ETRL49203C 49203C 62121 4” Backup Lamp with Male Pin
ETRL50400 50400 Junction Box
ETRL50401 50401 28323-5 Junction Box
ETRL50600 50600 Junction Box
ETRL50800 50800 Junction Box
ETRL50805 50805 Nose Box without Breakers
ETRL50808 50808 Nose Box Latch Kit
ETRL50816 50816 Junction Box Cap
ETRL50820 50820 Junction Box Termincal Black
ETRL50830 50830 Junction Box Filler Plug
ETRL50831 50831 4” Lamp Adapter Ring
ETRL50841 50841 1/2” Compression Fitting
ETRL50842 50842 3/4” Compression Fitting
ETRL50845 50845 Jam Nut
ETRL5315Y101 5315Y101 53762 Multi-Function Stop/Turn/Tail Backup and License Lamp Roadside
ETRL5316Y101 5316Y101 53702 Multi-Function Stop/Turn/Tail Backup and License Lamp Curbside
ETRL60002R 60002R 52572 Oval Stop/Turn/Tail Lamp and Grommet Kit - Red
ETRL60002Y 60002Y 52573 Oval Front/Park/Turn Lamp and Grommet Kit - Amber
ETRL60004C 60004C 52261 Oval Backup Lamp and Grommet Kit
ETRL60015R 60015R 52512 + 67000 + 91740 Oval Side Turn Lamp and Grommet Kit - Red
ETRL60015Y 60015Y 52513 + 67000 + 91740 Oval Side Turn Lamp and Grommet Kit - Amber
ETRL60050R 60050R 53122 Oval Stop/Turn/Tail LED Lamp and Grommet Kit - Red
ETRL60052R 60052R 53592 + 66830 Oval Stop/Turn/Tail LED Lamp and Flange Kit - Red
ETRL60072Y 60072Y 53593 + 66830 Oval Auxiliary Turn LED Lamp and Flange Kit - Amber
ETRL60075Y 60075Y 53123 Oval Auxilary Turn LED Lamp & Grommet Kit - Amber
ETRL60117Y 60117Y 52383 + 66830 Oval Side Turn LED Lamp & Flange Kit - Amber
ETRL61022Y 61022Y 77363 Oval Strobe LED Lamp and Grommet Kit - Amber
ETRL60126Y 60126Y 77363 + 43220 + 67002 Oval Strobe LED and Flange Kit - Amber
ETRL60201Y 60201Y 55773 Oval Turn Signal Lamp - Amber
ETRL60202R 60202R 52892 Oval Stop/Turn/ Tail Lamp - Red
ETRL60202Y 60202Y 52893 Oval Front/Park/ Turn Lamp - Amber
ETRL60204C 60204C 62241 Oval Backup Lamp
ETRL60207Y 60207Y Ovel Front/Park/Turn Lamp 24V - Amber
ETRL60215R 60215R 52512 Oval Side Turn Lamp - Red
ETRL60215Y 60215Y 52513, 52193, 52533 Oval Side Turn Lamp - Amber
ETRL60250R 60250R 53962 Oval Stop/Turn/Tail LED Lamp - Red
ETRL60256R 60256R 53622 Oval Stop/Turn/Tail LED Lamp with Flange - Red
ETRL60272Y 60272Y 53593 Oval Turn Signal LED Lamp with Flange - Amber
ETRL60275Y 60275Y 53963 Oval Turn Signal LED Lamp - Amber
Vehicle Lighting Cross Reference
Patlin has made a concerted effort to provide accurate information, however Patlin assumes no responsibility for the accuracy of the information.
Printed in U.S.A. Connect with us on: 855.728.5460
Patlin No. Trucklite No. Grote Part No. Peterson Part No. Description
ETRL60282Y 60282Y Oval Sequential Arrow LED Lamp with Flange - Amber
ETRL60283R 60283R 52562 Oval Stop/Turn/Tail Economy Lamp - Red
ETRL60283Y 60283Y 52563 Oval Front/Park/Turn Economy Lamp - Amber
ETRL60290Y 60290Y Oval F/T/T LED Lamp - Amber
ETRL60315Y 60315Y 52323 Oval Side Turn LED Lamp - Amber
ETRL60317Y 60317Y 52383 Oval Side Turn LED Lamp with Flange  - Amber
ETRL60340Y 60340Y Oval Front/Park/Turn Bulb Replaceable Lamp - Amber
ETRL60700 60700 92420 Oval Mounting Grommet
ETRL60719 60719 Oval Mounting Cover
ETRL60720 60720 43362 Oval Single Lamp Bracket
ETRL60725 60725 43222 One Flange Mount - Black
ETRL60733 60733 43952 Oval Single Lamp Bracket
ETRL60750 60750 Oval Flange Mount - Black
ETRL66250R 66250R 53962 Oval Stop/Turn/Tail LED Lamp 1 Diode - Red
ETRL66252R 66252R 53592 Oval Stop/Turn/Tail LED Lamp with Glange Kit 1 Diode - Red
ETRL66256R 66256R 53622 Oval Stop/Turn/Tail LED Lamp with Black Flange 1 Diode - Red
ETRL70356 70356 Double Face Lamp Left Side - Red and Yellow
ETRL70357 70357 Double Face Lamp Right Side - Red and Yellow
ETRL80164C 80164C Rectangular Dome Light LED
ETRL80251C 80251C 61611, 91881 Dome Light LED Die Cast Housing
ETRL80255C 80255C Dome Light LED Die Cast Housing with Motion Sensor
ETRL80302R 80302R 50222 M413 4” Stop/Turn/Tail Flush Mount Hardwired Lamp - Red
ETRL80330R 80330R 50912 442 Stop/Turn/Tail Multi-Function Lamp Bulb Replaceable LH
ETRL80331R 80331R 50902 442L Stop/Turn/Tail Multi-Function Lamp Bulb Replaceable RH
ETRL80334R 80334R 50232 4-1/2” Stop/Turn/Tail Steel Lamp - Red
ETRL80344 80344 62151 M411SC 4” Backup Lamp with Stainless Flange
ETRL80350 80350 6” Dome Lamp with Chrome Housing and Switch
ETRL80351 80351 6” Dome Lamp with Chrome Housing
ETRL80354 80354 8” Dome Lamp with Chrome Housing and Switch
ETRL80360 80360 64931 M507 Par 36 Rubber Housed Work Lamp
ETRL80394 80394 63231-5 4” x 6” Trapezoid Work Lamp
ETRL80395 80395 64891 4” x 6” Medium Flood Work Lamp
ETRL80418 80418 61511 Dome Lamp Large Profile Recessed
ETRL80423C 80423C 60311 5” Hook-Up Lamp
ETRL80427 80427 61161 6” Dome Lamp Plastic
ETRL80520 80520 05301-5 Halogen For and Driving Lamps
ETRL80525 80525 64161-5 M526 Halogen Diving Lamp
ETRL80561 80561 91051 Bulb H-3 24v
ETRL80578 80578 92321 B521-20C Halogen Diving Lamp Replacement Lens
ETRL80722 80722 43842 License Bracket
ETRL80844 80844 Snow Plow Light Hardware Kit
ETRL80860 80860 64240 Snow Plow Lamp LH Side
ETRL80870 80870 64250 Snow Plow Lamp RH Side
ETRL80888 80888 64260-4 Snow Plow Light Kit
ETRL81360 81360 LED Work Lamp
ETRL81372 81372 Work Lamp
ETRL87808 87808 16101 8-Outlet Distribution Module
ETRL90325Y 90325Y 78303 7” Jumbo Arrow Turn Signal - Amber
ETRL91002R 91002R 50132 7” Stop/Turn/Tail Lamp Kit - Red
ETRL91002Y 91002Y 50133 7” Front/Park/Turn Lamp Kit - Amber
ETRL91271R 91271R 7” Stop/Turn/Tail LED Lamp - Red
ETRL91271Y 91271Y 55983 7” Rear Turn LED Lamp - Amber
ETRL91368C 91368C 7” Backup LED Lamp
ETRL92551Y 92551Y 77263 Oval Remote Strobe Head Amber
ETRL92563 92563 77443 Strobe Light LED Low Intensity
ETRL93745 93745 66931 LED Clearance/Marker Adopter Plug
ETRL93906 93906 Identification Bar Lamp Harness
ETRL93908 93908 Identication Bar Harness with 9” Centers
ETRL94706 94706 66830 LED Stop/Turn/Tail Adapter Plug
ETRL94707 94707 LED Stop/Turn/Tail Plug
ETRL94736 94736 66931 LED Clearance/Marker Pigtail
ETRL94759 94759 LED Turn Signal Plug
Vehicle Lighting Cross Reference
Patlin has made a concerted effort to provide accurate information, however Patlin assumes no responsibility for the accuracy of the information.
855.728.5460
Printed in U.S.A.
Patlin No. Trucklite No. Grote Part No. Peterson Part No. Description
ETRL94768 94768 Stop/Turn/Tail Adopter Plug LED to PL3
ETRL94789 94789 LED Turn Signal Adapter Plug
ETRL94850 94850 66851 Clearance/Marker Double Sealed Plug
ETRL94862 94862 66930 LED Clearance/Marker Plug
ETRL94964 94964 66850 Clearance/Marker Double Sealed Plug
ETRL94869 94869 Turn/Clearance/Marker Lamp Plug
ETRL94897 94897 66831 Male Pin to Female Pin Adopter
ETRL94902 94902 67001, 67050 Clearance/Marker Right Angle Plug
ETRL94909 94909 67050 Clearance/Marker Right Angle Plug 12”
ETRL94922 94922 License Lamp Plug
ETRL94924 94924 67050 Clearance/Marker Right Angle Plug 6”
ETRL94925 94925 67010 Stop/Turn Pigtail
ETRL94926 94926 67000 Stop/Turn/Tail Plug
ETRL94933 94933 Stop/Turn Pigtail
ETRL94940 94940 68380 Clearance/Marker Bulb Socket
ETRL94991 94991 Tail Lamp Right Angle Plug
ETRL94992 94992 67010 Stop/Turn Pigtail
ETRL94993 94993 67090 Stop/Turn/Tail Right Angle Pigtail
ETRL95000 95000 68680 Universal 5 - Wire Plug
ETRL95407 95407 8” Stop/Turn/Tail Socket Assembly
ETRL96106 96106 66910 Clearance/Marker Lamp Pigtail
ETRL96107 96107 67005, 67002 3 Wire Pigtail for Male Pin
ETRL96108 96108 66842 2 Wire Male Pin Plug
ETRL96200Y 96200Y 76223 2 Beam Roto-Beacon
ETRL96259 96259 Light Test Kit with 12V Power
ETRL96260 96260 Light Test Kit
ETRL9678A 9678A Cab Marker Replacement Lens - Amber
ETRL96930 96930 66360 Clearance/Marker Plug Single
ETRL96932 96932 Clearance/Marker Plug Single
ETRL96989 96989 21.5” ID Harness with 6” Centers
ETRL96993 96993 21.5” ID Harness with 6” Centers But Splices
ETRL97005 97005 66931 5” LED Clearance/Marker Plug
ETRL97025 97025 Brush Kit
ETRL97036 97036 Sealing Gasket for Clearance/Marker Lamps
ETRL97100 97100 87890 Circuit and Lamp Tester
ETRL97101 97101 87891 Trailer Cabler Circuit Test
ETRL97231 97231 Solid State Electronics Flasher
ETRL97232 97232 Solid State Electronic Flasher with Signal
ETRL97283 97283 5 Pin LED Flasher
ETRL97701 97701 Mounting Gasket
ETRL97823 97823 10173 Convex Mirror Universal Mounting Kit
ETRL97933 97933 Junction Box O-Ring
ETRL97940 97940 99180 Electrical Compound 8 oz
ETRL97944 97944 99170 Electrical Compound 2 oz
ETRL97960 97960 43901 Document Holder
ETRL97962 97962 Replacement Document Cover with Gasket
ETRL98003R 98003R 40132-4 Compact Reflector - Red
ETRL98003Y 98003Y 40133 Compact Reflector - Amber
ETRL98006R 98006R 40152 B476R 3” Reflector Center Mount - Red
ETRL98006Y 98006Y 40153 B476A 3” Reflector Center Mount - Amber
ETRL98007R 98007R 40092 B477R 2” Reflector Center Mount - Red
ETRL98007Y 98007Y 41012-4 B477A 2” Reflector Center Mount - Amber
ETRL98008R 98008R 40072 B481R 2” Reflector Adhesive - Red
ETRL98008Y 98008Y 40073 B481A 2” Reflector Adhesive - Amber
ETRL98175R 98175R 41142 B490R 2-7/8” Wide Angle Round Reflector - Red
ETRL98175Y 98175Y 41143 B490A 2-7/8” Wide Angle Round Reflector - Amber
ETRL98176R 98176R 41152 B489R Rectangular Wide Angle Reflector - Red
ETRL98176Y 98176Y 41153 B489A Rectangular Wide Angle Reflector - Amber
ETRL99007R 99007R 90762 B410-15R Replacement Lens 4” Flush Mount Steel - Red
ETRL99008C 99008C 91311 Replacement Lens 4” Backup Lamp
ETRL99034Y 99034Y 90163 Replacement Lens 2-1/2” Clearance/Marker Lamp - Amber
ETRL99043R 99043R Oblong Replacement Lens Betts - Red
Vehicle Lighting Cross Reference
Patlin has made a concerted effort to provide accurate information, however Patlin assumes no responsibility for the accuracy of the information.
Printed in U.S.A. Connect with us on: 855.728.5460
Patlin No. Trucklite No. Grote Part No. Peterson Part No. Description
ETRL99043Y 99043Y Oblong Replacemnet Lens Betts - Amber
ETRL99055R 99055R 90122 Oval Replacement Lens - Red
ETRL99055Y 99055Y 90123 Oval Replacement Lens - Amber
ETRL99080C 99080C Replacement Lens 5” Dome Lamp
ETRL99160R 99160R 90922 124-15A Replacement Lens Clearance/Marker - Amber
ETRL99165Y 99165Y Replacement Lens Cab Marker - Amber
ETRL99175C 99175C 92901 Replacement Lens Dome Lamp
ETRL99176C 99176C 91581 Replacement Lens Utility Lamp
ETRL99238R 99238R Replacement Lens Clearance/Marker Lamp - Red
ETRL99238Y 99238Y Replacement Lens Clearance/Marker Lamp - Amber
Vehicle Lighting Cross Reference
Patlin has made a concerted effort to provide accurate information, however Patlin assumes no responsibility for the accuracy of the information.
855.728.5460
Printed in U.S.A.